Prodigy

Finance

Shourya Madishetty

1400 Millersport Hwy, Apt# 307

Williamsville

buffalo

New York

United States

shourya.madishetty@gmail.com Loan ID: PDGUS140315

Date: 21 January 2022

2021: Period 8 January 2021 - 7 January 2022

Total Interest Charged: USD3,238.45

Total Interest Paid: usDA4,175.28

Tansatonbate TansatonType  Debs  Credts Baanceowed
2021-01-08 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 48,393.54
2021-01-08 Interest Accrued 262.70 0.00 48,656.24
2021-02-08 Interest Accrued 237.28 0.00 48,893.52
2021-03-08 Interest Accrued 262.70 0.00 49,156.22
2021-04-08 Interest Accrued 253.09 0.00 49,409.31
2021-05-08 Interest Accrued 261.53 0.00 49,670.84
2021-06-08 Interest Payable 283.42 0.00 49,954.26
2021-07-06 Payment 0.00 575.28 49,378.98
2021-07-08 Interest Payable 287.90 0.00 49,666.88
2021-08-02 Payment 0.00 600.00 49,066.88
2021-08-08 Interest Payable 285.67 0.00 49,352.55
2021-08-30 Payment 0.00 600.00 48,752.55
2021-09-08 Interest Payable 274.38 0.00 49,026.93
2021-09-27 Payment 0.00 600.00 48,426.93
2021-10-08 Interest Payable 281.33 0.00 48,708.26
2021-10-25 Payment 0.00 600.00 48,108.26
2021-11-08 Interest Payable 270.48 0.00 48,378.74
2021-11-26 Payment 0.00 600.00 47,778.74
2021-12-08 Interest Payable 277.97 0.00 48,056.71
2021-12-31 Payment 0.00 600.00 47,456.71
2022-01-07 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 47,456.71
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Prodigy Finance Ltd is incorporated in the United Kingdom (Company Number 05912562) with its registered address at Palladium House 1-4 Argyll Street, London, W1F 7LD and
registered with the Office of the Information Commissioner (Reg. No. Z9851854). Prodigy Finance is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (firm registration
number 709641) for certain consumer credit activities and for investment activities for investors who have agreed to its terms. Prodigy Finance loans are offered to eligible borrowers
who are studying outside of their country of residence and these loans are governed by English law.



